Local Game Consensus of 16 for Mon24 Verification

OSw 40.3 36.5 276.25.6 0.19 6.38 3.13 0.31 0.14 42 34 27 32 010 0O 0 0.02
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 15 Verification
7.19 47.95 124.54 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 4.437 Prob = 11.949 Amnt = 12.313 Max = 1.750 Min = 2.500
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 7.910 LocF = 0.147
Local Game Consensus of 16 for Mon48 Verification
OoSWw 60.7 35.7 315. 9.2 9.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68 34 32 10 10 0O 0 O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 16 Verification
9.69 47.96 123.57 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.050 Prob = 1.000 Amnt = 0.063 Max = 7.313 Min = 1.688
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.098 LocF = 7.330
Local Game Consensus of 13 for Tue24 Verification
OSW 61.8 35.2 145. 8.6 9.92 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 68 34 13 3 10 0O 0O O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 13 Verification
7.15 47.55 122.44 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.829 Prob = 0.006 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 6.231 Min = 1.154
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 8.101 LocF = 5.916
Local Game Consensus of 13 for Tue48 Verification
OSW 63.6 47.7 177. 9.2 9.92 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 70 56 13 310 O O O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 13 Verification
7.00 47.71 123.95 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 3.812 Prob = 0.006 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 6.385 Min = 8.308
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 49.000 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 15 for Wed24 Verification
OSW 66.2 49.8 174.10.3 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70 56 17 7 10 0 O 0O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 15 Verification
8.33 47.88 123.35 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.665 Prob = 0.000 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 3.800 Min = 6.200
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 69.444 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 15 for Wed48 Verification
OSwWw 61.8 50.7 183. 8.8 9.73 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 66 55 18 4 10 0O O O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 15 Verification
8.60 45.11 121.98 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.420 Prob = 0.071 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 4.200 Min = 4.333
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.960 LocF = 21.921
Local Game Consensus of 16 for Thu24 Verification
OSW 66.2 52.6 181. 6.9 9.81 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 66 55 17 3 10 0 0O 0O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 16 Verification
8.31 45.52 120.01 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.996 Prob = 0.035 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 0.188 Min = 2.375
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 2.848 ©LocF = 14.851
Local Game Consensus of 16 for Thu48 Verification
OSW 67.6 50.4 230. 7.2 9.94 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 55 26 6 10 0O O O 0.00
Flood Game for wa-or-ca-id-mt Consensus of 16 Verification
6.81 44.74 120.58 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.774 Prob = 0.004 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 1.438 Min = 4.563
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 10.160 LocF = 19.202

Scaling Summary: (Week of 02 Nov 20)
ErrAmtCons 12.38 ErrPrbCons = 13.07 Prob Scale 1.0000
ErrTmpCons 62.42 ErrPreCons 25.45 Prcp Scale 1.0000
ErrWndCons = 19.98 Wind Scale = 0.9372 Local Week = 106.60
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22

ErrPFLCons

Location vs Prb Scale

Fecst L
Forecaster
Rolph
Miller
Nahar
Gilman
Weisberger
Consensus
Yeni
Lynne
Peplowski
Gilkey
Steiger
Gunn
Champaign
NAM
GFS
McIntyre
Alessi
Hagen
SREF
Strong
NWS
Ballentine

Scaling Summary for

= 149.52

adder:

ErrLFLCons
0.3711

Local

(Week of 02 Nov 20)
Wind

Total

122.
145.
164.
182.
185.
200.
209.
219.
221.
228.
251.
281.
292.
300.
300.
300.
305.
343.
347.
359.
387.
451.
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20.
15.
28.
26.
20.
23.
24.
22.
29.
30.
22.
35.
25.
35.
35.
35.
27.
23.
29.
56.
38.
34.
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Prob

2.
12.
2.
8.
11.
16.
11.
23.
0.
7.
21.
0.
45.
24.
24.
24.
81.
126.
63.
85.
87.
132.
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Flood Game

69.37

through Period Thu48
Min

Amnt

7.

8.

5.
15.

8.
15.
10.
13.
12.
12.
13.
10.
22.
23.
23.
23.
13.
30.
18.
28.
33.
35.

5
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Max
31.
27.
35.
21.
36.
39.
45.
31.
52.
50.
26.
116.
46.
58.
58.
58.
42.
43.
37.
56.
46.
51.

Week Scale =
vs Flood Game Scale
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28.
43.
27.
37.
41.
38.
30.
48.
34.
52.
45.
47.
42.
58.
58.
58.
37.
46.
65.
48.
56.
55.

O W UTO WUl dd OO0 O U O 0O WWw Ul Ul o

1.2508
= 0.4269
FLPrb FLLoc
31.5 0.7
22.2 14.5
40.4 25.9
37.3 35.8
21.8 45.7
29.6 37.0
43.6 45.1
26.2 53.4
56.6 35.8
39.6 36.5
37.8 85.1
47.5 24.1
46.5 64.7
44 .4 55.6
44 .4 55.6
44 .4 55.6
37.3 65.1
31.3 42.0
83.4 49.2
42.0 42.0
101.9 23.3
53.9 89.1



Forecaster
Miller
Weisberger
Rolph
Consensus
Nahar
Steiger
Gilman
Lynne
Champaign
Alessi
Gilkey
Yeni
Peplowski
SREF

NWS

Strong
Ballentine
Hagen

Gunn

Semester Ranking for week of 02 Nov 20
Ladder includes
Total

1702.
1767.
1791.
1800.
1901.
1904.
2002.
2173.
2229.
2312.
2623.
2666.
2678.
2732.
2796.
2813.
2852.
3154.
3306.

1
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Wind

167.
185.
170.
176.
192.
161.
187.
184.
177.
241.
221.
193.
248.
200.
271.
280.
302.
287.
330.

0
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Prob

217

.5
196.
188.
223.
251.
344.
248.
323.
386.
361.
269.
280.
267.
431.
334.
565.
439.
521.
195.
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h=d
3
=]
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157.
135.
154.
180.
138.
155.
183.
200.
243.
166.
225.
172.
187.
304.
194.
226.
238.
228.
158.
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forecasters with at least 80.
Max
315.
337.
316.
295.
279.
287.
292.
308.
356.
346.
334.
376.
379.
358.
324.
403.
379.
347.
868.

HF RO TN dWJOO0) WOo i

participation
Min FLPrb
292.1 332.5
333.1 296.4
299.2 356.4
291.5 316.0
315.1 427.9
314.0 352.5
375.1 459.8
337.7 460.9
352.2 342.0
329.4 511.4
371.4 618.8
309.2 877.2
489.6 582.3
337.8 502.3
344.2 618.7
384.7 520.4
392.6 458.2
355.0 844.6
417.8 703.9

FLLoc
220.
282.
304.
317.
295.
289.
254.
359.
371.
355.
582.
457 .
523.
597.
708.
433.
641.
569.
632.
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#F
72
72
72
72
72
72
68
72
66
70
70
72
66
70
72
62
64
70
66



Forecasts for week of 02 Nov 20

Mon24

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

Mon48

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tue24
Name
Gunn
Yeni
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O O

PF
10
10

99
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

99
99

PF
99
10

States:
LatF

48.07 124.
124.
124.
0.00 0.
124.
124.

47.93
47.94

47.94
47.94
47.94
47.94
47.93
47.94
47.94
47.93
47.96
47.94
47.93
47.93

124

124

124

124

47.77
47.68

States:
LatF
47.57
48.79
47.23

48.79
48.79
47.94
47.94
47.93
46.97
47.94
47.26
47.96
48.79
47.93
47.23
48.30

124

47.77
47.68

States:

wa or ca id mt

LonF

22
56
56
00
56
56

.56
124.
124.

56
56

.56
124.
124.

56
56

.56
124.
124.

56
56

.56
0.00 0.
0.00 0.
0.00 0.
123.
124.

00
00
00
90
08

wa

LonF
123.
122.
123.
0.00 0.
122.
122.

68
53
15
00
54
54

.56
124.
124.
123.
124.
121.
124.
122.
124.
123.
124.
0.00 0.
0.00 0.
123.
124.

56
56
94
56
36
56
54
56
14
30
00
00
90
08

wa

LatF LonF

0.00 0.
47.93 124.

00
56

47
38
42

0
40
40
39
39
40
41
40
39
41
40
38
39
41

0

0
41
42

or ca
Max
40
62
6l
0
60
6l
62
63
65
64
65
62
59
60
65
66
56
0
0
6l
59

or ca
Max
0

City: osw
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
23 0 10 0 0 10
23 0 7 3 0 10
27 0 9 1 0 12
0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 9 1 26
22 0 9 1 0 6
25 0 6 3 1 13
28 0 7 3 0 9
27 1 8 1 0 8
21 0 6 4 0 13
28 0 7 3 0 9
31 0 10 0 0 12
30 0 2 8 0 25
18 2 8 0 0 12
30 0 4 6 0 20
21 0 8 2 0 14
32 0 1 6 3 30
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 5 4 1 16
28 1 2 5 2 28

City: osw
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
12 10 0 0 0 0
10 10 0 0 0 0
7 2 8 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
15 10 0 0 0 0
8 9 1 0 0 0
5 10 0 0 0 0
9 10 0 0 0 0
9 10 0 0 0 0
6 9 1 0 0 0
8 10 0 0 0 0
10 10 0 0 0 0
9 9 1 0 0 0
7 10 0 0 0 0
10 10 0 0 0 0
9 9 1 0 0 0
13 6 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
10 5 5 0 0 1
9 6 4 0 0 1

City: osw
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 0 0 0 0

61

37 29
34 27
39 29
0 0
35 27
35 30
37 28
36 27
37 27
38 24
37 27
34 26
37 33
37 25
36 29
36 26
39 27
0 0
0 0
37 27
39 22
id mt
Min Dir
37 31
35 31
37 31
0 0
35 32
36 30
35 34
36 32
36 32
35 32
36 33
36 32
36 18
37 31
35 32
33 31
36 33
0 0
0 0
37 31
33 32
id mt
Min Dir
0 0
35 12



Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tued8

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

Wed24

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
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PF
10
10
10
99

~ o J

47.
.00
45.
47.
47.
47.
47.

477

47

94

62
27
27
27
26

.94
47.
.00
48.
48.
.00
.26
47.
.00
.00
47.
47.

27

79

79

50

59
68

LatF

0.
47.
47.

0.
45.
47.
.94
47.
47.

47

47

47

47

00
93
23
00
42
27

94
93

.94
47.
0.
.94
48.
0.
.93
48.
0.
0.
48.
48.

94
00

79
00

00
00
00
53
83

LatF

48.
48.
47.

0.
47.
47.
47.
47.

83
79
23
00
94
27
27
94

124.
.00
122.
121.

121

124

122

121

States:

56

66
37

.37
121.
121.

37
36

.56
121.
.00
.54
122.
.00
.36
122.

0.

0.
123.
124.

37

54

10
00
00
92
08

wa

LonF

0.
124.
123.

0.
123.
121.

124

124

124

124

States:

00
56
15
00
81
37

.56
124.
124.

56
56

.56
124.
0.
.56
122.
0.
.56
124.
0.
0.
121.
121.

56
00

54
00

00
00
00
29
45

wa

LonF

121.
122.
123.

0.
124.
121.
121.
124.

26
53
15
00
56
37
37
56

59

0
60
63
63
62
62
64
63

0
60
60

0
65
61

0

0
60
62

or ca
Max
0
64
60
0
63
63
64
64
64
67
64
0
62
62
0
67
63
0
0
65
63

or ca
Max
56
66
68
0
67
67
69
67

37 14
0 0
34 16
35 14
34 17
35 14
34 13
33 14
34 13
0 0
36 16
37 16
0 0
33 13
40 15
0 0
0 0
33 18
35 15
id mt
Min Dir
0 0
47 19
50 17
0 0
46 18
50 17
47 19
48 19
49 1o
47 17
47 16
0 0
48 18
45 18
0 0
48 18
48 18
0 0
0 0
44 20
47 18
id mt
Min Dir
6l 17
52 16
49 18
0 0
46 18
50 17
49 18
47 18

[ o
N JdOOUTOMOO WD ~Jm~JJoO

=

0
0.

=
O O OO WOWOoO O WWOoWW-IF oo wWwowo'mo

=

=

=

Spd
14
10
12

11
10

10

10

10
10
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10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

oNeoNoNoNeoRoNoNeolh NololololololoNelolNo]

City:

oNeoNoNoNeoBoNoNeohoNoNoloNolololoNelolNo]

osw

oNeoNoNoNeoRoNoNeohoNoNoNoNolNololNoNelolNo]

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNohoNoNoNoNolNololNoNololNo)

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

0
10
10

0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0

9
10

0
10
10

0

0
10
10

0
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City:

0

oNeoNoNoNoNeoRoNololoNoNoNololNolNololNolNeNo)

osw

0

oNeoNoNoNoNeoRoNololoNoNoNololNolNololNolNoNo)

oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNololNo]

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
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10
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0
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10
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0
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Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

Thu24

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey

10

10
99
10
10

99
99

PF
10

10
99
10
10

10
10
10
10
99
10

99
99
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Ne)

=

=

47.
47.
47.
47.
.00
48.
47.
.93
47.
.00
.00
48.
48.

477

93
94
94
23

79
23

90

49
69

LatF

48.
46.
41.

0.
48.
45.
.78
41.
47.

41

41

41

90
56
78
00
31
59

78
26

.78
47.
45.

0.
48.
47.

46
19
00
79
23

.78
42.
0.
0.
46.
46.

40
00
00
42
42

LatF

46.
42.
45.

0.
45.
46.
47.
47.
47.
41.
47.
44,
46.
47.

58
41
54
00
42
27
21
46
45
78
46
25
27
68

124.
124.
124.
123.
.00
122.
123.
.56
124.

0.

0.
121.
121.

124

States:

56
56
56
14

54
48

00
00
00
13
53

wa

LonF

121

124

States:

.02
120.
124.

0.
114.
122.
124.
124.
121.
124.
115.
123.

0.
122.
123.
.23
124.

0.

0.
122.
122.

54
24
00
26
60
24
24
36
24
65
13
00
54
48

00
00
00
11
11

wa

LonF

118.
124.
122.

0.
123.
119.
119.
115.
115.
124.
115.
121.
119.
117.

39
42
95
00
81
12
32
65
64
24
65
15
12
32

68
66
69
64

0
63
66
70
67

0

0
66
66

or ca
Max
50
6l
6l
0
64
65
64
6l
62
62
63
59
0
62
63
68
62
0
0
65
6l

or ca

Max
63
65
67
0
69
67
65
67
64
67
64
67
64
68

50 18
48 16
49 17
50 17
0 0
48 18
50 18
49 16
49 18
0 0
0 0
46 18
47 18
id mt
Min Dir
50 19
53 19
50 19
0 0
49 17
51 20
49 20
50 19
53 18
50 18
51 18
54 17
0 0
49 18
50 19
51 17
50 18
0 0
0 0
48 21
49 19
id mt
Min Dir
51 19
52 18
55 18
0 0
52 15
55 18
50 20
52 19
54 18
53 18
51 17
54 18
52 19
52 17
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10
10
10
10

10
10
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10

10
10

oNeoNoNoNeoRoNoNoRoNoNeNeNo)

City:

oNeoNoNoNeoRoNoNoolNoNoNeoNo)
oNeoNoNoNeoRoNoNoRhoNoNeoNeolNo)
cNeoNoNoNoRoNoNoloNoNoNolNo)

OoSw

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

10 0
10
10
0
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
0
9
10
9
10
0
0
10
10
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City:

0 0

loNeoNoNoNoloNoNeoRoNoNoNolNoNolololNelolNolNe]
loNeoNoNoNooNoNeoRoNoNololNoNololNolNelolNolNe]
ocNoNoNoNoloNoNoBoNoNoNoNoNololNoNolNolNolNolNo)

osSw

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

10 0
10
10
0
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
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0 0

oNeoNeoNoNoloNolNoNoloNoNelNo]
oNeoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNelNo]
ocNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNolNolNe]



Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu48

Name
Gunn
Yeni
Alessi
McIntyre
Hagen
Nahar
Lynne
Weisberger
Rolph
Steiger
Miller
Peplowski
Strong
Gilkey
Champaign
Gilman
Ballentine
GF'S
NAM
SREF
NWS

10

99
99

o

Ne)
O Ul WWWOWWWwWWJToO JWwWOWwwOuk OO0 WW-JwM

=

O O

42.
47.
42.
.00
.00
44.
46.

75
45
40

12
83

LatF

45.
45.
44,

0.
46.
44,

44

44

44

84
45
25
00
10
25

.25
44,
45.
.25
44,
45.
.25
44,
42.
45.
44,

0.

0.
44,
46.

25
51

25
82

25
75
82
50
00
00
16
83

123.
115.
124.

0.

0.
122.
118.

States:

48
64
20
00
00
14
23

wa

LonF

117

121

121

121

.88
119.
121.

0.
118.
121.

69
15
00
29
15

.15
121.
118.
.15
121.
119.
.15
121.
123.
119.
123.

0.

0.
121.
118.

15
42

15
25

15
48
25
80
00
00
85
23

68 54 19
69 55 18
65 50 18
0 0 0
0 0 0
67 48 19
65 49 18
or ca id mt
Max Min Dir Spd
61 51 23
66 51 24
69 54 24
0 0 0
67 49 22
71 53 23
68 47 25
69 52 23
69 53 22
69 49 24
69 49 24
69 52 22
64 50 24
70 50 21
67 50 25
70 48 22
63 49 20
0 0 0
0 0 0
66 46 24
64 47 26
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City:

OO O OO oo

oSsSw

OO O OO oo

oNeoNoNoNoNeoNe)

Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

10
10
10

0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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